
GRILL 

ENTREE MAINS 

Kilcoy Rib Fillet 350g 
Marinated Sirloin 250g 
Rump Steak 300g 
Eye Fillet 200g 
Reef & Beef 
T Bone 400g 
Toppers - Surf & Turf +8
Egg +4  Bacon +4  Onion Rings +4
Pork US St Louis. Ribs w/Chips & Coleslaw 
1 kg Rack 
½ kg Rack 

45.9
31.9

38.9
39.9
49.9
31.9 

45.9 
31.9 

All served with a selection of Two Sides:
Chips & Salad or 

Creamy Velvet Mash & Seasonal Vegetables 

Cooked to your liking. Served with a selection of two sides, chips &
salad or creamy velvet mash and seasonal greens. Choice of sauce:

Peppercorn, Mushroom, Dianne, Gravy or Garlic. 

 1/2 Doz 27 Doz 49
7.9
9.0

10.9

14.9

                

14.9

13.9

11.5

11.9

11.9

12.9

11.9

11.9

8.9

Oysters Kilpatrick
Garlic Bread
Cheese Bread  
Bacon Bread
w/ Sweet Chilli & Ranch Sauce                       
Asian Pork Belly Bites 
Crispy Pork Pieces Lightly Fried 
 w/ Tamarind sauce                                             
Duck Spring Rolls x 3 per serve
w/ Sweet Chilli Sauce
Homemade Dumplings x6 per serve
w/ House-made Sauce
Salt & Pepper Calamari 
Serve  d w/ Tartare
Wings
Franks Hot Sauce & Blue Cheese Ranch
or BBQ & Ranch Dressing
Taco’s x2 per serve
Slow Cooked Pork – Slaw, Pickles 
 & Chipotle Sauce
Potato Skins
Topped with Bacon, Sour Cream, 
Cheese & Sweet Chilli Sauce
Loaded Fries
Bacon, Cheese & Salsa w/ Chilli Mayo
Bowl of Crispy Fried Onion Rings
Served w/ Garlic Aioli
Bowl of Chips & Gravy

Pork Loin Chops  Classic Pork Loin
Marinated  in Thyme & Rosemary
Crumbed Rump Steak  Grass Fed
Rump Crumbed & Shallow Fried
Crumbed Cutlets Lean Lamb 
Cutlets Crumbed & Shallow Fried
Bangers & Mash (3) 
Served with Mash, Peas & Gravy
Classic Style Parmigiana - 
Add Pineapple + 4
Mexican Parmi 
Classic Style Parmigiana, Jalapeno, 
Mexican Salsa & Cheese
Outback Classic Parmi 
w/ BBQ sauce, Bacon, Egg & Cheese 
Chicken Schnitzel 
Panko Crumbed Chicken
Lamb Shanks 
Served with Mash & Veg
Chicken Kiev  
Garlic Butter with Herbs
Beef Rissoles  Served with 
Creamy Mash, Peas & Gravy
Nasi Goreng Indonesian 
Fried Rice, Seasonal Vegetables, 
Sweet Soy, Fried Egg & Sesame - 
Add Chicken or Prawn +5
Butter Chicken 
Rice, Yoghurt & Mango Chutney, 
Nan Bread

Soup Of The Week
Ask @ Counter

29.5

28.9

31.9

24.9

26.5

27.9

28.5

17.5/22.5

 28.9

28.9

24.9

15.9

25.9

14.9



PASTA 

KIDS 

SEAFOOD 

SAUCES 

DESSERTS 

All served with Thick Cut Chips and your choice of Tomato
Sauce, BBQ Sauce or Gravy 

All served with an option of ice cream and cream 

Gooey Chocolate Brownie 
Sticky Date Pudding 
Cheesecake of the Week 
(Ask one of our friendly staff) 

9.5
9.5
9.5 

All Sauces +3 
Pepper – Dianne – Mushroom - 
Garlic - Classic Gravy 

Carbonara                                      
Crowd-pleasing Classic w/ Bacon 
& a Rich Cream Sauce, Mushroom, topped
w/Parmesan Parsley - Add Chicken +5 
Vegan Option
pesto or tomato base w/ veg
Prawn Pasta 
Cream, Tomato or Oil Based 
Chilli, Spinach and Prawns

 18.9

15.9

20.9

SALADS 
Chicken & Avo
Mixed lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber,
Red Onion, Capsicum, Avocado, Chicken
Breast with Vinaigrette Dressing
Thai Beef Salad
Marinated Steak, Mixed Lettuce, Cherry 
Bliss Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion,
Capsicum, Crushed Peanuts 
with Thai Style Dressing
Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce with Crispy Bacon, Croutons,
Anchovies, Shaved Parmesan & Egg - 
Add Chicken +5
Pork Belly Salad
Pork Belly Bites with Mixed Lettuce, Cherry
Tomatoes, Cucumber, Parmesan & Tamarind
Dressing

 23.9

22.9

18.9

22.9

BURGERS & SANDWICHES 
All Served with Thick Cut Chips 

Steak Sandwich
Grilled Rib Fillet, Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Red
Onion, Beetroot, Tomato Relish & BBQ Sauce
Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Southern Fried Chicken Breast, Slaw, Red
Onion, Pickles w/ Chipotle Mayonnaise
The OG Cheeseburger
Angus Beef Patty, BBQ Sauce, Aioli, 
American Mustard, Pickles, Red Onion 
& American Jack Cheese
Wagyu Burger
Wagyu Beef Patty, Lettuce, Cheese, Pickles,
Aioli, Mustard & BBQ Sauce

19.9

19.9

15.9

21.5

Grilled Barramundi
Pan Fried Barramundi in a Lemon Burnt
Butter Sauce, Mash Broccolini & Hollandaise 
Crispy Skinned Salmon                   
Served with Rice & Greens
Battered Fish & Chips                     
Add Salad +6
Seafood Basket                              
Combination of Crumbed Prawns, Fish,
Scallops, Calamari, Served with Chips,
Salad & Tartare Sauce
Garlic Prawns
Served with Rice                                      
Salt & Pepper Calamari
Served with Salad & Chips

 29.9

34.9

16.9

24.5

27.9

21.9

PIZZA 
Hawaiian
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, 
Leg Ham & P/apple                    
Margherita
Tomato Base, Mozzarella & Herbs
Vegetarian
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Mushrooms,
Capsicums, Kalamata Olives, Onion &
Spinach
Supreme
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Shaved Leg Ham,
Salami, Red Onion, Mushrooms, Capsicum,
Spinach, Kalamata Olives & Pineapple
Meat Lovers
BBQ Base, Mozzarella, Shaved Leg Ham,
Salami, Italian Sausage, Chicken & Bacon
Baz's Special Pizza
Tomato base, pepperoni, prawns, onion,
bacon, and cheese.

 19.9

15.9

19.9

19.9

21.9

23.9

SIDES
Thick Cut Chips  
Creamy Mash 
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables
Seasonal Greens
House Made Coleslaw
Garden Salad 
Creamy Garlic Seafood Topper
Onion Rings

6
6
6
6
6
6
8
6

Beef Burger
Beef Patty with Cheese & Tomato Sauce                           
Chicken Nuggets
Calamari
Kids Pizza Ham, Cheese & Pineapple
Kids Ice cream
Vanilla Ice Cream & Sprinkles 

11

10
11
11

6.5


