

ENTREE

Oysters Kilpatrick	1/2 Doz 27 Doz 49
Garlic Bread	7.9
Cheese Bread	9.0
Bacon Bread	10.9
w/ Sweet Chilli & Ranch Sauce	
Asian Pork Belly Bites	14.9
Crispy Pork Pieces Lightly Fried	
w/ Tamarind sauce	
Duck Spring Rolls x 3 per serve	14.9
w/ Sweet Chilli Sauce	
Homemade Dumplings x6 per	serve 13.9
w/ House-made Sauce	
Salt & Pepper Calamari	11.5
Served w/ Tartare	
Wings	11.9
Franks Hot Sauce & Blue Chees	e Ranch
or BBQ & Ranch Dressing	
Taco's x2 per serve	11.9
Slow Cooked Pork – Slaw, Pickle	S
& Chipotle Sauce	
Potato Skins	12.9
Topped with Bacon, Sour Crear	n,
Cheese & Sweet Chilli Sauce	
Loaded Fries	11.9
Bacon, Cheese & Salsa w/ Chill	i Mayo
Bowl of Crispy Fried Onion Ring	js 11.9
Served w/ Garlic Aioli	
Bowl of Chips & Gravy	8.9

GRILL

Cooked to your liking. Served with a selection of two sides, chips & salad or creamy velvet mash and seasonal greens. Choice of sauce: Peppercorn, Mushroom, Dianne, Gravy or Garlic.

Kilcoy Rib Fillet 350g	45.9
Marinated Sirloin 250g	31.9
Rump Steak 300g	38.9
Eye Fillet 200g	39.9
Reef & Beef	49.9
T Bone 400g	31.9
Toppers - Surf & Turf +8	
Egg +4 Bacon +4 Onion Rings +4	
Pork US St Louis. Ribs w/Chips & Coleslaw	
1 kg Rack	45.9
½ kg Rack	31.9

MAINS

All served with a selection of Two Sides: Chips & Salad or Creamy Velvet Mash & Seasonal Vegetables

Pork Loin Chops Classic Pork Loin	29.5
Marinated in Thyme & Rosemary	2010
Crumbed Rump Steak Grass Fed	28.9
Rump Crumbed & Shallow Fried	
Crumbed Cutlets Lean Lamb	31.9
Cutlets Crumbed & Shallow Fried	
Bangers & Mash (3)	24.9
Served with Mash, Peas & Gravy	
Classic Style Parmigiana -	26.5
Add Pineapple + 4	
Mexican Parmi	27.9
Classic Style Parmigiana, Jalapeno,	
Mexican Salsa & Cheese	
Outback Classic Parmi	28.5
w/ BBQ sauce, Bacon, Egg & Cheese	
Chicken Schnitzel	17.5/22.5
Panko Crumbed Chicken	
Lamb Shanks	28.9
Served with Mash & Veg	
Chicken Kiev	28.9
Garlic Butter with Herbs	
Beef Rissoles Served with	
DEEL KISSUIES SELVED WILLI	24.9
Creamy Mash, Peas & Gravy	24.9
	24.9 15.9
Creamy Mash, Peas & Gravy	
Creamy Mash, Peas & Gravy Nasi Goreng Indonesian	
Creamy Mash, Peas & Gravy Nasi Goreng Indonesian Fried Rice, Seasonal Vegetables,	
Creamy Mash, Peas & Gravy Nasi Goreng Indonesian Fried Rice, Seasonal Vegetables, Sweet Soy, Fried Egg & Sesame -	
Creamy Mash, Peas & Gravy Nasi Goreng Indonesian Fried Rice, Seasonal Vegetables, Sweet Soy, Fried Egg & Sesame - Add Chicken or Prawn +5	15.9
Creamy Mash, Peas & Gravy Nasi Goreng Indonesian Fried Rice, Seasonal Vegetables, Sweet Soy, Fried Egg & Sesame - Add Chicken or Prawn +5 Butter Chicken	15.9
Creamy Mash, Peas & Gravy Nasi Goreng Indonesian Fried Rice, Seasonal Vegetables, Sweet Soy, Fried Egg & Sesame – Add Chicken or Prawn +5 Butter Chicken Rice, Yoghurt & Mango Chutney, Nan Bread	15.9
Creamy Mash, Peas & Gravy Nasi Goreng Indonesian Fried Rice, Seasonal Vegetables, Sweet Soy, Fried Egg & Sesame - Add Chicken or Prawn +5 Butter Chicken Rice, Yoghurt & Mango Chutney,	15.9 25.9





PASTA

Carbonara	18.9
Crowd-pleasing Classic w/ Bacon	
& a Rich Cream Sauce, Mushroom, topped	
w/Parmesan Parsley - Add Chicken +5	
Vegan Option	15.9
pesto or tomato base w/ veg	
Prawn Pasta	20.9
Cream, Tomato or Oil Based	
Chilli, Spinach and Prawns	

SALADS

Chicken & Avo Mixed lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber,	23.9
Red Onion, Capsicum, Avocado, Chicken Breast with Vinaigrette Dressing Thai Beef Salad Marinated Steak, Mixed Lettuce, Cherry Bliss Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion, Capsicum, Crushed Peanuts	22.9
with Thai Style Dressing Caesar Salad Cos lettuce with Crispy Bacon, Croutons, Anchovies, Shaved Parmesan & Egg – Add Chicken +5	18.9
Pork Belly Salad Pork Belly Bites with Mixed Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Parmesan & Tamarind Dressing	22.9

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

All Served with Thick Cut Chips

Steak Sandwich	19.9
Grilled Rib Fillet, Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Red	
Onion, Beetroot, Tomato Relish & BBQ Sauce	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	19.9
Southern Fried Chicken Breast, Slaw, Red	
Onion, Pickles w/ Chipotle Mayonnaise	
The OG Cheeseburger	15.9
Angus Beef Patty, BBQ Sauce, Aioli,	
American Mustard, Pickles, Red Onion	
& American Jack Cheese	
Wagyu Burger	21.5
Wagyu Beef Patty, Lettuce, Cheese, Pickles,	
Aioli, Mustard & BBQ Sauce	

KIDS

All served with Thick Cut Chips and your choice of Tomato Sauce, BBQ Sauce or Gravy	
Beef Burger	11
Beef Patty with Cheese & Tomato Sauce	
Chicken Nuggets	10
Calamari	11
Kids Pizza Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	11
Kids Ice cream	6.5
Vanilla Ice Cream & Sprinkles	

SEAFOOD

Grilled Barramundi	29.9
Pan Fried Barramundi in a Lemon Burnt	
Butter Sauce, Mash Broccolini & Hollandaise	е
Crispy Skinned Salmon	34.9
Served with Rice & Greens	
Battered Fish & Chips	16.9
Add Salad +6	
Seafood Basket	24.5
Combination of Crumbed Prawns, Fish,	
Scallops, Calamari, Served with Chips,	
Salad & Tartare Sauce	
Garlic Prawns	27.9
Served with Rice	
Salt & Pepper Calamari	21.9
Served with Salad & Chips	
PIZZA	

19.9
19.9
15.9
19.9
19.9
21.9
23.9

SIDES

Thick Cut Chips	6
Creamy Mash	6
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables	6
Seasonal Greens	6
House Made Coleslaw	6
Garden Salad	6
Creamy Garlic Seafood Topper	8
Onion Rings	6

SAUCES

All Sauces +3 Pepper – Dianne – Mushroom – Garlic - Classic Gravy

DESSERTS

All served with an option of ice cream and cream

Gooey Chocolate Brownie	9.5
Sticky Date Pudding	9.5
Cheesecake of the Week	9.5
(Ask one of our friendly staff)	